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Lime View, Main Road, Betley

375300

375400

S8 NEWCASTLE-UNDER-LYME
¥

: ]\ L, oy ——— T A A .
8 hill .
® lide MA Farm o Q
House (o) ow
House
le Manor
dler's
| The Barn
E ThE §93shHou
Th O' P?St ;'u*House
Ottage
\
rhouse
Roche
ose View

348500

Hi

348400

Iand

I 8]

This map is rlep/Eche;d from the Ordnance Survey material

- with th(le'pe"rmi’ésion'of I—"er',MEjJesty's'Stationgr? Office:
© Crown copyright. Un@uthorised reproductilon infringes

Crown :copy'right and 'may_lead to civil proceedings.

Newcastle-under-Lyme Borough  Council - 1 000196577 -2013

‘ Ceiinmnelinl

I
375300
Newcastle under Lyme Borough Council

Planning & Development Services
Date 22.10.2013

375400

1:1,000

348600

348500

348400



